
Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
1 THOMAS SANTINELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 17:55:59
2 MATTIA FURLAN MASCHILE 30-39 3 20:54:00
3 MATTEO BELTRAME MASCHILE 30-39 3 22:39:00
4 THOMAS ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 40-49 3 23:05:00
5 AMBRA PASTORI FEMMINILE 30-39 3 24:54:00
6 JONATHAN DOMINGUEZ MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:30:19
7 DIEGO MARCHESAN MASCHILE 50+ 3 25:43:39
8 CLAUDIO LOCATELLI MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:55:00
9 ABRAMO ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:18:00

10 ION DIANU MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:55:00
11 VALERIO BELLAGAMBA MASCHILE 40-49 3 26:55:32
12 LUCA RANZATO MASCHILE UNDER 18 3 28:55:00
13 STEFANO ERMETICI MASCHILE 30-39 3 29:40:00
14 MORRIS PILLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 31:15:00
15 MARINA PERAZZOLO FEMMINILE 18-29 3 32:55:00
16 LUIGIA AGNESE BRUNI FEMMINILE 50+ 3 33:03:00
17 DAMIANO SCARPA MASCHILE 30-39 3 33:05:00
18 ANTONIO ESPOSITO MASCHILE 40-49 3 33:52:00
19 SIMONE BOSCOLO NATA MASCHILE 18-29 3 36:28:00
20 MAX BOSCOLO GALLO MASCHILE 40-49 3 36:34:00
21 CRISTIAN ZANOR MASCHILE 30-39 3 36:53:00
22 VERONICA CALLEGARI FEMMINILE 18-29 3 37:15:48
23 ANDREA VIANELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 45:14:00
24 DOMENICO BIASOTTO MASCHILE 30-39 3 48:02:00
25 MAURO AITA MASCHILE 50+ 3 49:58:00
26 GIULIA FAGARAZ FEMMINILE 18-29 3 52:03:00
27 ELISA LOVISARO FEMMINILE 18-29 2 29:22:00
28 LUCA BOSCOLO CAPORALE MASCHILE 30-39 2 34:16:00
29 EDOARDO MANGONI MASCHILE UNDER 18 2 34:44:00
30 FRANCESCO MANGONI MASCHILE 50+ 2 48:56:00
31 CRISTIAN TIOZZO MASCHILE 40-49 1 30:01:39
32 ELISA MARCHESAN FEMMINILE 18-29 1 35:29:00
33 DAVIDE MANNESE MASCHILE 18-29 1 57:41:00
34 LUCA FEFFIN MASCHILE 30-39 0 34:05:09
35 ELISA DOVIGO FEMMINILE 18-29 0 35:07:00
36 ANTONIO MONESI MASCHILE 50+ 0 37:51:00
37 EMMA LOPRESTO FEMMINILE 50+ 0 39:53:00
38 EMANUELE SARI MASCHILE 40-49 0 41:19:00
39 MARCELLO MOTTA MASCHILE 30-39 0 47:32:00
NC ESTER BUSATTO FEMMINILE 40-49 - -
NC ANTONIO TIBERI MASCHILE 40-49 - -
NC GENNARO CRISPINO MASCHILE 40-49 - -
NC MARCO ZORZAN MASCHILE 18-29 - -
NC MIRCO CHECCHETTO MASCHILE 30-39 - -
NC RICCARDO MANFRON MASCHILE 30-39 - -



Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
1 THOMAS SANTINELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 17:55:59

2 MATTIA FURLAN MASCHILE 30-39 3 20:54:00

3 MATTEO BELTRAME MASCHILE 30-39 3 22:39:00

4 THOMAS ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 40-49 3 23:05:00

5 JONATHAN DOMINGUEZ MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:30:19

6 DIEGO MARCHESAN MASCHILE 50+ 3 25:43:39

7 CLAUDIO LOCATELLI MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:55:00

8 ABRAMO ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:18:00

9 ION DIANU MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:55:00

10 VALERIO BELLAGAMBA MASCHILE 40-49 3 26:55:32

11 LUCA RANZATO MASCHILE UNDER 18 3 28:55:00

12 STEFANO ERMETICI MASCHILE 30-39 3 29:40:00

13 MORRIS PILLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 31:15:00

14 DAMIANO SCARPA MASCHILE 30-39 3 33:05:00

15 ANTONIO ESPOSITO MASCHILE 40-49 3 33:52:00

16 SIMONE BOSCOLO NATA MASCHILE 18-29 3 36:28:00

17 MAX BOSCOLO GALLO MASCHILE 40-49 3 36:34:00

18 CRISTIAN ZANOR MASCHILE 30-39 3 36:53:00

19 ANDREA VIANELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 45:14:00

20 DOMENICO BIASOTTO MASCHILE 30-39 3 48:02:00

21 MAURO AITA MASCHILE 50+ 3 49:58:00

22 LUCA BOSCOLO CAPORALE MASCHILE 30-39 2 34:16:00

23 EDOARDO MANGONI MASCHILE UNDER 18 2 34:44:00

24 FRANCESCO MANGONI MASCHILE 50+ 2 48:56:00

25 CRISTIAN TIOZZO MASCHILE 40-49 1 30:01:39

26 DAVIDE MANNESE MASCHILE 18-29 1 57:41:00

27 LUCA FEFFIN MASCHILE 30-39 0 34:05:09

28 ANTONIO MONESI MASCHILE 50+ 0 37:51:00

29 EMANUELE SARI MASCHILE 40-49 0 41:19:00

30 MARCELLO MOTTA MASCHILE 30-39 0 47:32:00

NC ANTONIO TIBERI MASCHILE 40-49 - -

NC GENNARO CRISPINO MASCHILE 40-49 - -

NC MARCO ZORZAN MASCHILE 18-29 - -

NC MIRCO CHECCHETTO MASCHILE 30-39 - -

NC RICCARDO MANFRON MASCHILE 30-39 - -
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Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
1 AMBRA PASTORI FEMMINILE 30-39 3 24:54:00
2 MARINA PERAZZOLO FEMMINILE 18-29 3 32:55:00
3 LUIGIA AGNESE BRUNI FEMMINILE 50+ 3 33:03:00
4 VERONICA CALLEGARI FEMMINILE 18-29 3 37:15:48
5 GIULIA FAGARAZ FEMMINILE 18-29 3 52:03:00
6 ELISA LOVISARO FEMMINILE 18-29 2 29:22:00
7 ELISA MARCHESAN FEMMINILE 18-29 1 35:29:00
8 ELISA DOVIGO FEMMINILE 18-29 0 35:07:00
9 EMMA LOPRESTO FEMMINILE 50+ 0 39:53:00

NC ESTER BUSATTO FEMMINILE 40-49 - -



Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
1 LUCA RANZATO MASCHILE UNDER 18 3 28:55:00
2 EDOARDO MANGONI MASCHILE UNDER 18 2 34:44:00



Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
15 MARINA PERAZZOLO FEMMINILE 18-29 3 32:55:00
22 VERONICA CALLEGARI FEMMINILE 18-29 3 37:15:48
26 GIULIA FAGARAZ FEMMINILE 18-29 3 52:03:00
27 ELISA LOVISARO FEMMINILE 18-29 2 29:22:00
32 ELISA MARCHESAN FEMMINILE 18-29 1 35:29:00
35 ELISA DOVIGO FEMMINILE 18-29 0 35:07:00

19 SIMONE BOSCOLO NATA MASCHILE 18-29 3 36:28:00
33 DAVIDE MANNESE MASCHILE 18-29 1 57:41:00
NC MARCO ZORZAN MASCHILE 18-29 - -



Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
1 AMBRA PASTORI FEMMINILE 30-39 3 24:54:00

1 THOMAS SANTINELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 17:55:59
2 MATTIA FURLAN MASCHILE 30-39 3 20:54:00
3 MATTEO BELTRAME MASCHILE 30-39 3 22:39:00
4 JONATHAN DOMINGUEZ MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:30:19
5 CLAUDIO LOCATELLI MASCHILE 30-39 3 25:55:00
6 ABRAMO ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:18:00
7 ION DIANU MASCHILE 30-39 3 26:55:00
8 STEFANO ERMETICI MASCHILE 30-39 3 29:40:00
9 MORRIS PILLA MASCHILE 30-39 3 31:15:00

10 DAMIANO SCARPA MASCHILE 30-39 3 33:05:00
11 CRISTIAN ZANOR MASCHILE 30-39 3 36:53:00
12 ANDREA VIANELLO MASCHILE 30-39 3 45:14:00
13 DOMENICO BIASOTTO MASCHILE 30-39 3 48:02:00
14 LUCA BOSCOLO CAPORALE MASCHILE 30-39 2 34:16:00
15 LUCA FEFFIN MASCHILE 30-39 0 34:05:09
16 MARCELLO MOTTA MASCHILE 30-39 0 47:32:00
17 MIRCO CHECCHETTO MASCHILE 30-39 - -
18 RICCARDO MANFRON MASCHILE 30-39 - -
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Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
NC ESTER BUSATTO FEMMINILE 40-49 - -

1 THOMAS ZANCANELLA MASCHILE 40-49 3 23:05:00
2 VALERIO BELLAGAMBA MASCHILE 40-49 3 26:55:32
3 ANTONIO ESPOSITO MASCHILE 40-49 3 33:52:00
4 MAX BOSCOLO GALLO MASCHILE 40-49 3 36:34:00
5 CRISTIAN TIOZZO MASCHILE 40-49 1 30:01:39
6 EMANUELE SARI MASCHILE 40-49 0 41:19:00

NC ANTONIO TIBERI MASCHILE 40-49 - -
NC GENNARO CRISPINO MASCHILE 40-49 - -



Classifica Nome Cognome Sesso Categoria Bracciali Tempo
16 LUIGIA AGNESE BRUNI FEMMINILE 50+ 3 33:03:00
37 EMMA LOPRESTO FEMMINILE 50+ 0 39:53:00

7 DIEGO MARCHESAN MASCHILE 50+ 3 25:43:39
25 MAURO AITA MASCHILE 50+ 3 49:58:00
30 FRANCESCO MANGONI MASCHILE 50+ 2 48:56:00
36 ANTONIO MONESI MASCHILE 50+ 0 37:51:00
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